Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

023 - Dale County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Expendable Administrative Services
Total Outlay
Expendable Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

7/26/2024 1:28:07 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

Budget and Actual

EXPENDABLE TRUST
Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$575,200.00 $562,278.40
$0.00 $0.00
$575,200.00 $562,278.40
$292,900.00 $280,219.79
$400.00 $895.12
$5,100.00 $3,440.41
$5,450.00 $9,974.95
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$219,500.00 $165,268.87
$523,350.00 $459,799.14
$31,500.00 $17,680.85
$41,650.00 $53,046.57

($10,150.00)

$41,700.00
$498,315.61
$540,015.61

($35,365.72)

$67,113.54
$496,365.61
$563,479.15

For Fiscal Year 2024, Fiscal Period 08

VARIANCE

Favorable

(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
($12,921.60)
$0.00
($12,921.60)

$12,680.21
($495.12)
$1,659.59
($4,524.95)
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$54,231.13
$63,550.86

($13,819.15)
($11,396.57)
($25,215.72)

$25,413.54
($1,950.00)
$23,463.54

Pulled from Production

Budget

$29,019,569.18
$9,086,229.37
$8,300,185.00
$184,000.00
$46,589,983.55

$24,401,462.30
$5,750,463.55
$3,690,531.30
$6,289,273.09
$2,556,375.04
$2,703,325.78
$689,672.50
$1,709,580.87
$47,790,684.43

$1,755,688.88
$1,335,688.88
$420,000.00

($780,700.88)
$24,301,453.24
$23,520,752.36

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Actual

$19,626,034.26
$4,462,136.98
$7,351,624.30
$461,895.87
$31,901,691.41

$15,957,114.59
$3,772,518.84
$2,184,421.61
$4,131,772.94
$1,453,084.54
$439,162.60
$638,091.53
$1,007,060.41
$29,583,227.06

$633,357.11
$631,408.30
$1,948.81

$2,320,413.16
$24,293,167.68
$26,613,580.84

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE

Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($9,393,534.92)
($4,624,092.39)
($948,560.70)
$277,895.87
($14,688,292.14)

$8,444,347.71
$1,977,944.71
$1,506,109.69
$2,157,500.15
$1,103,290.50
$2,264,163.18
$51,580.97
$702,520.46
$18,207,457.37

($1,122,331.77)
$704,280.58
($418,051.19)

$3,101,114.04
($8,285.56)
$3,092,828.48
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